3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDC

$2000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$2000
$2000

1,000

USDC

Rewards

Rewanrds

Rewards

USDT Reward

USDC

USDT Reward

# Date & time

1 2023-10-24
13:39:24

POLYGON
Oxb95caa%94a8e2366793fbcdchc?2781533F690cdd8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Circle Weekly Giveaways
Voucher

dropusdt.info

tether.yt

usdtl000.xyz

2000usdt.com

Voucher

er.app
Transaction Id Amount
0x862el1b9f64e9469d28c3 + 1 2000usdt.com v

6698c276c7616eh851eaad

2d3b4c510644a876741e55

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb95caa94a8e2366793fbcdcbc2781533f690cdd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x862e1b9f64e9469d28c36698c276c7616eb851eaad2d3b4c510644a876741e55
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x862e1b9f64e9469d28c36698c276c7616eb851eaad2d3b4c510644a876741e55
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x862e1b9f64e9469d28c36698c276c7616eb851eaad2d3b4c510644a876741e55

Date & time

2023-10-24
13:21:03

2023-10-24
13:20:23

2023-10-24
13:20:11

2023-10-17
18:50:49

2023-10-16
01:27:36

2023-10-15
18:24:20

2023-10-15
18:23:54

Transaction Id

Oxc851af94adf21beb04cO

1+f19callf3eebatebc180c

f74cd449800a22a3516a95

0x55ccf15887d8986e6931

faf5ef24ae4b85c2886b69

a25e1201b4t6926719cfed

Oxd7f6494393180%9bebe4?

6ah9066360f30f287475c6

8dfbf284cl1f25delBas5220

Oxb942d0cael4l5fb5ec8l

2b3caa4f0d82a201e404d5

40c73dfb0610d52e4ee827

Oxbaba7df4e5a6et959562

ddd57a68b38c0266e61785

5d4f2e4a22765382¢c9¢c2c0

Oxdf7812edecB53¢c5d309%e

ca8fdea7cfdc85bh3efce84

£55b1cd8555f90dd04e7cbh

Oxcea7dcd91d7at8ca442c

15193f76c2368c8e3272F8

2d8d798931ea40bf1f002f

Amount

+ 1 dropusdt.info

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 er.app

1 Voucher

1 Circle Weekly

Giveaways

1 Voucher

1 usdtl000.xyz

1 tether.yt

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc851af94adf21beb04c01f19ca10f3ee6afe6c180cf74cd449800a22a3516a95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc851af94adf21beb04c01f19ca10f3ee6afe6c180cf74cd449800a22a3516a95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc851af94adf21beb04c01f19ca10f3ee6afe6c180cf74cd449800a22a3516a95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x55ccf15887d8986e6931faf5ef24ae4b85c2886b69a25e1201b4f6926719cfed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x55ccf15887d8986e6931faf5ef24ae4b85c2886b69a25e1201b4f6926719cfed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x55ccf15887d8986e6931faf5ef24ae4b85c2886b69a25e1201b4f6926719cfed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd7f64943931809bebe476ab9066360f30f287475c68dfbf284c1f25de10a5220
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd7f64943931809bebe476ab9066360f30f287475c68dfbf284c1f25de10a5220
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd7f64943931809bebe476ab9066360f30f287475c68dfbf284c1f25de10a5220
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb942d0cae1415fb5ec812b3caa4f0d82a201e404d540c73dfb0610d52e4ee827
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb942d0cae1415fb5ec812b3caa4f0d82a201e404d540c73dfb0610d52e4ee827
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb942d0cae1415fb5ec812b3caa4f0d82a201e404d540c73dfb0610d52e4ee827
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaba7df4e5a6ef959562ddd57a68b38c0266e617855d4f2e4a22765382c9c2c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaba7df4e5a6ef959562ddd57a68b38c0266e617855d4f2e4a22765382c9c2c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaba7df4e5a6ef959562ddd57a68b38c0266e617855d4f2e4a22765382c9c2c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdf7812edec053c5d309eca8fdea7cfdc85b3efce84f55b1cd8555f90dd04e7c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdf7812edec053c5d309eca8fdea7cfdc85b3efce84f55b1cd8555f90dd04e7c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdf7812edec053c5d309eca8fdea7cfdc85b3efce84f55b1cd8555f90dd04e7c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcea7dcd91d7af8ca442c15193f76c2368c8e3272f82d8d798931ea40bf1f002f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcea7dcd91d7af8ca442c15193f76c2368c8e3272f82d8d798931ea40bf1f002f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcea7dcd91d7af8ca442c15193f76c2368c8e3272f82d8d798931ea40bf1f002f

